

Pachet birotica

I.D.: 44661113

Data publicarii	27.11.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.432,50 RON - 2.432,50 RON

Descriere: 1 PIX K15 ALBASTRU SCHNEIDER (SCH0001) BUC 170.000 1.9500 331.50 62.99 394.49
MARKER PERMANENT DIF CULORI 2.5MM CENTROPEN (00000695) 2 BUC 60.000 5.9000
354.00 67.26 421.26 NOTES ADEZIV 76X76MM DIV CULORI PASTEL DELI (00000121) 3 BUC
100.000 1.6800 168.00 31.92 199.92 4 CAPSE 26/6 MAPED (00000300) BUC 100.000
3.7000 370.00 70.30 440.30 5 CREION GRAFIT HB CU GUMA (FBC00001) BUC 120.000 1.8500
222.00 42.18 264.18 6 DOSAR PLASTIC CU SINA SI GAURI NOKI (00000004) BUC 150.000
0.5000 75.00 14.25 89.25 7 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100/SET NOKI (NOK00053) SET 20.000
6.5000 130.00 24.70 154.70 8 CAIET A5 48 FILE BASIC PIGNA (PGN00002) BUC 60.000
2.2000 132.00 25.08 157.08 9 CAIET A4 60 FILE BASIC PIGNA (PGN00003) BUC 60.000
5.0000 300.00 57.00 357.00 10 PIX CORECTOR 8ML DELI (00000514) BUC 50.000 7.0000
350.00 66.50 416.50 Total: 2 432.50
